
LOT 37
IN OR 1884/1919
2003 MERT DW/MH

GORDON NOBRA LYNN
44720 PINEBREEZE CIRCLE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0037-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

05/21/2025 MLU

02/25/2020 KBP 1.21 54,450 0 0 54,450

STANDARD
6

133,766
10,236
54,450

198,452
105,743
92,709

HX HB WX 55,722
36,987

198,452
0

187,843

1884/1919 10/11/2013 WD Q I 02 95,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX JAMES S & MORGANN

GORDON RONALD DUWAY

1841/0467 2/21/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX JAMES S

COX JAMES S & MORGA

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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GROSS
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L
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D
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B11802 XFOB 2,700 10/01/2003

M7338 H/AC 0 08/01/2003

MH4168 MH MOVE-ON 0 07/01/2003

P6893 NEW CONSTR 0 07/01/2003

2014HX Base Yr

44720 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 2,238 140.6400 119.54 267,531 2003 2003 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 2,112 100 2003 2,112 126,234

UOP 504 25 2006 126 7,531

2,616 2,238 133,766

BAS=[YR=2003] W66 S32 UOP=[YR=2006] S12 E42 N12 W42$ E66
N32$.

BAS
2003

66

32

66

32

UOP
2006

12

42

12

42

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 2,132

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

3 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 100296 10 2,960.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 52 3,078

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 32 14 448.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 45 2,016

10,236

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 54,450


